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Roll Number

1872215-127-07035
182211-12-0037
182211-12-0046
182211-12-0084

182211-12-0086

182211-12-0100

182211-12-0101

182211-12-0102
182211-22-0028
182211-22-0046
182211-22-0069
182211-22-0085

183211-22-0039
192211-12-0002
192211-12-0004
192211-12-0008
192211-12-0026

192211-12-0027
192211-12-0031
192211-12-0051
192211-12-0055

192211-12-0058
192211-12-0062
192211-12-0087

192211-12-0097
192211-12-0098

University o-f.CaIcutta

Statement of Re-Examination

B.A./B.Sc. (General) SEMESTER - VI Examination-2022 (Under CBCS)

211-MAHARAJA MANINDRA CHANDRA COLLEGE

Registration
Numbers

21 1-12i 1-0626-18
211-1211-0638-18
211-1215-0987-18
211-1212-0896-18

211-1212-1021-18

211-1211-1094-18

211-1212-1074-18

211-1212-1072-18
211-1111-0641-18
211-1111-0646-18
211-1111-1003-18
211-1112-1033-18

211-1111-0708-18
211-1211-0583-19
211-1211-0594-19
211-1211-0654-19
211-1211-0571-19

211-1211-0575-19
211-1211-0591-19
211-1211-0697-19
211-1211-0717-19

211-1211-0730-19
211-1212-0559-19
211-1234-0606-19

211-1212-0605-19
142-1211-0707-18

" 'SNC' = Semester Not Cleared , 'SC' = Semester Cleared ,'INC'

Reference No.

AG/é%iléSO??
AG/211/25081
AG/211/23004
AG/211/24406

AG/211/24043

AG/211/22849
AG/211/24875

AG/211/26186
AG/211/18758
AG/211/24000
AG/211/19691
AG/211/25443

S$G/211/19052
AG/211/25978
AG/211/25850
AG/211/25974
AG/211/24505

AG/211/23041
AG/211/26162
AG/211/25699
AG/211/21612

AG/211/26017
AG/211/26318

AG/211/22874

AG/211/22945
AG/211/23660

Subject/Paper

I;{ISG-DSE-BZ
HISG-DSE-B2
HISG-DSE-B2
HISG-DSE-B2
HISG-DSE-B2
ENGL-LCC22
HISG-DSE-B2
HISG-DSE-B2
PHIG-SEC-B1
ENGL-LCC22
HISG-DSE-B2
HISG-DSE-B2
HISG-DSE-B2
HISG-DSE-B2
ENGL-LCC22
PHSG-DSE-B2
PHIG-SEC-B1
BNGG-DSE-B2
PHIG-SEC-B1

HISG-DSE-B2
BNGG-SEC-B2

HISG-DSE-B2
PLSG-DSE-B2
HISG-DSE-B2

HISG-DSE-B2
JORG-DSE-B1

HISG-DSE-B2
HISG-DSE-B2

HISG-DSE-B2
BNGL-LCC22

BNGG-SEC-B2
JORG-DSE-B1

Marks

Before After
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Result

Before After
SNC SNC
SNC SNC
SNC SNC
SNC SNC
SNC SNC
SNC SNC
SNC SNC
SNC SNC
SNC  SC
SNC SNC
SNC SC
SNC SNC
SNC SNC
SNC SNC
SNC SNC
SNC SNC
SNC SNC
SNC SNC
SNC SNC
SNC SNC
SNC SNC
SNC SNC
SNC SNC
SNC SNC
SNC SNC
SNC SC

Remarks
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Statement of Re-Examination

B.A./B.Sc. (General) SEMESTER - VI Examination-2022 (Under CBCS)

211-MAHARAJA MANINDRA CHANDRA COLLEGE

sl.  Roll Number Registration Reference No. Subject/Paper Marks Result Remarks
Numbers Before After  Before After
27 19221 1-22-6015 211-1 12-0767/26-7197”7 AEE/271/£8;E N _BVNG_G-;SETBZE N ;7 N *09‘ *S;C _S:C* -
BNGG-SEC-B2 17 17
28 192211-22-0028 211-1111-0588-19  AG/211/21106 HISG-DSE-B2 14 14 SNC SNC
29  192211-22-0029 211-1111-0601-19  AG/211/26240 BNGG-DSE-B2 15 20 SNC SNC
HISG-DSE-B2 10 10
30 192211-22-0035 211-1111-0673-19  AG/211/21641 HISG-DSE-B2 09 09 SNC SNC
31 192211-22-0043 211-1111-0699-19  AG/211/24097 HISG-DSE-B2 15 15 SNC SNC
32 192211-22-0047 211-1111-0715-19  AG/211/22938 HISG-DSE-B2 06 06 SNC SNC
33 192211-22-0057 211-1111-0737-19  AG/211/26100 HISG-DSE-B2 01 01 SNC SNC
34 192211-22-0058 211-1111-0738-19  AG/211/26101 HISG-DSE-B2 01 01 SNC SNC
35 192211-22-0061 211-1112-0568-19  AG/211/25386 HISG-DSE-B2 10 10 SNC SNC
36 192211-22-0062 211-1112-0574-19  AG/211/25206 HISG-DSE-B2 14 14 SNC SNC
37 192211-22-0064 211-1112-0593-19 AG/211/19475 HISG-DSE-B2 14 14 SNC SNC
38 192211-22-0067 211-1112-0615-19  AG/211/24042 HISG-DSE-B2 07 07 SNC SNC
39 192211-22-0071 211-1112-0620-19 AG/211/19485 HISG-DSE-B2 13 13 SNC SNC
40 192211-22-0085 211-1141-0710-19  AG/211/19712 ENGG—DSE-B‘I 15 15 SNC SNC
HISG-DSE-B2 13 13
41 192211-22-0088 211-1111-0726-19  AG/211/26035 HISG-DSE-B2 03 03 SNC SNC
42 193211-22-0013 211-1111-0746-19 SG/211/18223 CEMG-DSE-B2 06 06 SNC SNC
PHSG-DSE-B2 12 12
43 193211-22-0015 211-1111-0749-19  SG/211/18322 MTMG-DSE-B1 13 16 SNC SNC
PHSG-DSE-B2 14 14
44 193211-22-0017 211-1111-0751-19  SG/211/19113 MTMG-DSE-B1 20 24 SNC SNC
PHSG-DSE-B2 11 11
45 193211-22-0021 211-1112-0755-19  SG/211/18216 CEMG-DSE-B2 09 08 SNC SNC
46 193211-22-0024 211-1114-0753-19 SG/211/19537 CEMG-DSE-B2 1 11 SNC SNC
PHSG-DSE-B2 18 20
1. No. of Candidates Applied for Re-Examination : 46
2. No. of Candidates Whose Result Being Declared : 46
3. No. of Incomplete Cases : 0
4. No. of Revised Marksheets Being Issued : 13

**'SNC' = Semester Not Cleared , 'SC' = Semester Cleared ,'INC' = Incomplete
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University of Calcutta

Statement of Re-Examination and F.S.1.

B.A./B.Sc. (General) SEMESTER - VI Examination-2022 (Under CBCS)

211-MAHARAJA MANINDRA CHANDRA COLLEGE

8I.  Roll Number Registration Reference No. Subject/Paper Marks Result Remarks

Numbers Before After Before After

1 182211-22-0018 211-1112-0674-18 +/AG/211/19116 HISG-DSE-B2 10 10 SNC SNC

2 192211-12-0053 211-1211-0703-19 +/AG/211/24092 HISG-DSE-B2 08 09 SNC SNC
BNGL-LCC22 15 15

1. No. of Candidates Applied for Re-Examination and F.S.I. 2
2. No. of Candidates Whose Result Being Declared 2
3. No. of Incomplete Cases 0
4. No. of Revised Marksheets Being Issued : L

** 'SNC’ = Semester Not Cleared , 'SC' = Semester Cleared ,'INC' = Incomplete
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